SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

Altar Guild
6 PM

2

3

Hall in use

4

Hall in use

5

6

Worship 9 AM
Pork Loin Dinner
1lam-1pm

flowers:

9

Quilting 9am

10

11

12

13

Sunday School 9 AM
Worship 10 AM
Blessing of Quilts
Pastor Appreciation
Day
flowers: Randy and
Vicki Rinehart

14

Columbus Day

WELCA 7 pm

15

16

17

18

19

Quilt Delivery

20

Sunday School 9 AM
Worship 10 AM

Newsletter deadline

flowers: Randy and
Vicki Rinehart

21

Noodle Making 9am

22

23

24

25

26

27

Sunday School 9 AM
Worship 10 AM

flowers:

28

Noodle Making 9 am

29

30

31

Halloween
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